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U17 Régional 1 / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule Unique

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

21/09/2024

28/09/2024

12/10/2024

19/10/2024

09/11/2024

16/11/2024
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20414.1

20415.1

20416.1

20417.1

20418.1

20419.1

20420.1

20421.1

20422.1

20423.1

20424.1

20425.1

20426.1

20427.1

20428.1

20429.1

20430.1

20431.1

20432.1

20433.1

20434.1

20435.1

20436.1

20437.1

20438.1

20439.1

20440.1

20441.1

20442.1

20443.1

St Malo Us 1

Auray Football Club 1

Pontivy Stade 1

Cesson Oc 1

Concarneau Us 1

Landerneau Fc 1

Lannion Fc 1

Ta Rennes 2

Vitre As 1

Pontivy Stade 1

Cesson Oc 1

Auray Football Club 1

St Malo Us 1

Plabennec St 1

Concarneau Us 1

Ta Rennes 2

Lannion Fc 1

Landerneau Fc 1

Pontivy Stade 1

Cesson Oc 1

St Malo Us 1

Auray Football Club 1

Plabennec St 1

Concarneau Us 1

Vitre As 1

Cesson Oc 1

Pontivy Stade 1

Landerneau Fc 1

Lannion Fc 1

Auray Football Club 1
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Vitre As 1

Ta Rennes 2

Landerneau Fc 1

Lannion Fc 1

Plabennec St 1

Cesson Oc 1

Auray Football Club 1

St Malo Us 1

Plabennec St 1

Concarneau Us 1

Pontivy Stade 1

Landerneau Fc 1

Lannion Fc 1

Ta Rennes 2

Vitre As 1

Vitre As 1

Plabennec St 1

St Malo Us 1

Auray Football Club 1

Concarneau Us 1

Pontivy Stade 1

Cesson Oc 1

Landerneau Fc 1

Ta Rennes 2

Lannion Fc 1

St Malo Us 1

Plabennec St 1

Vitre As 1

Ta Rennes 2

Concarneau Us 1
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28206308

28206309

28206310

28206311

28206312

28206313

28206314

28206315

28206316

28206317

28206318

28206319

28206320

28206321

28206322

28206323

28206324

28206325

28206326

28206327

28206328

28206329

28206330

28206331

28206332

28206333

28206334

28206335

28206336

28206337

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H

15H30

Apres-Midi P4
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

30/11/2024

07/12/2024

14/12/2024
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20444.1

20445.1

20446.1

20447.1

20448.1

20449.1

20450.1

20451.1

20452.1

20453.1

20454.1

20455.1

20456.1

20457.1

20458.1

Ta Rennes 2

Vitre As 1

Plabennec St 1

St Malo Us 1

Concarneau Us 1

Landerneau Fc 1

Pontivy Stade 1

Cesson Oc 1

Auray Football Club 1

St Malo Us 1

Plabennec St 1

Vitre As 1

Lannion Fc 1

Ta Rennes 2

Landerneau Fc 1
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Landerneau Fc 1

Pontivy Stade 1

Cesson Oc 1

Auray Football Club 1

Lannion Fc 1

Lannion Fc 1

Ta Rennes 2

Vitre As 1

Plabennec St 1

Concarneau Us 1

St Malo Us 1

Auray Football Club 1

Pontivy Stade 1

Cesson Oc 1

Concarneau Us 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28206338

28206339

28206340

28206341

28206342

28206343

28206344

28206345

28206346

28206347

28206348

28206349

28206350

28206351

28206352

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H

15H30

15H30


